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Optical data connectors suitable for quick and easy field assembly

Optical data connectors suitable for quick and easy field assembly

장점
The field-terminable LC connectors for GOF optical fibres are prepared, tested, and ready for installation on site straight from
the factory
FFC-System (Fibre Fast Connect) for easy and fast termination even in limited spaces. Complex process steps, special tools,
and a lab environment for termination are not required
Connectors can be assembled up to 3 times, making them flexible for various application

응용 범위
For the creation of a pluggable fibre optic connection
For use in backbone network areas
To be used for cabling buildings and data centers
For use in control cabinets
For use with the EPIC® DATA FFC-LC assembly accessoires and the EPIC® DATA FFC-LC starter kit

제품 특성
커넥터 세트는 조립에 필요한 모든 부품을 포함
Serial numbers on each connector ensure complete traceability
refractive index gel for consistent and excellent optical performance

인증
LC connector end faces according to DIN EN IEC 61754-20

제품 구성
LC 1.25mm ferrule diameter
Terminable to 0.25 - 0.9mm fibres or 2 - 3mm cables
직경 1.7mm-2.1mm의 케이블과
조립 가능
Available in PC, UPC, APC polish types
Compatible with OM3/4 and OS2 fibres

기술 데이터
분류 ETIM 5: ETIM 5.0 Class-ID: EC001122
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EPIC® DATA FFC-LC-Connector

ETIM 5.0 Class-Description: 광 섬유 컨넥터

분류 ETIM 6: ETIM 6.0 Class-ID: EC001122
ETIM 6.0 Class 설명: LWL 커넥터

온도 범위: 작동 온도: -25°C~+70°C
Storage: -25°C to +70°C

비고
사진은 각각의 제품 상세 이미지를 대변하지는 않습니다.
가격은 VAT 및 할증료가 없는 가격. 비즈니스 고객에게만 판매
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품번 제품 명칭
38115833 FFC-LC-PC-OM3/4-0.25/0.9-10PCS
38115834 FFC-LC-PC-OM3/4-2/3-10PCS
38115799 FFC-LC-UPC-OS2-0.25/0.9-10PCS
38115800 FFC-LC-UPC-OS2-2/3-10PCS
38115797 FFC-LC-APC-OS2-0.25/0.9-10PCS
38115798 FFC-LC-APC-OS2-2/3-10PCS
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